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Mat. — Nr. — Konstante
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1) 16 9339
2) 17 3894
3) 17 3895
4) 26 8642
5) 26 8643
6) 26 8641
7) 35 7810
8) 35 7811
9) 35 7809
10)35 7808
11)17 4634
12)17 5431
13)17 5432
14)17 5430

Duesensatz Fr:
EG H/E G20 20mbar
18 7005

FG G30/31 30mbar
17 4048

EG H/E G20 20mbar
(inkl.Bypassduesen)
41 8133

FG G30/31 30mbar
(inkl.Bypassduesen)
417837
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PositionsnBmsatzteilnumn

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028

00529738
00267900
00268009
00168053
00482033
00482034
00183902
00236683
00217349
00217350
00235902
00235945
00352493
00298200
00173896
00173897
00173898
00267356
00267357
00267359
00236679
00236678
00236654
00164457
00169419
00183455
00363159
00364889

Ersatz

00444739

00421174

Beschreibung

Gebrauchsanleitung

Blech

Gitter

Auflage
Scharnier
Scharnier
Scharnier
Deckel
Rahmen
Rahmen
Gehause-Ruckteil
Tischplatte
Auszugschiene
Blech
Brennerdeckel
Brennerdeckel
Brennerdeckel
Brennerkopf
Brennerkopf
Brennerkopf
Leiste

Leiste
Gehauseseitenteil

Fuss

Temperaturbegrenzer

Auflage
Bedienblende

Bedienblende



0029
0030
0031
0032
0033
0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049
0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057

00362893
00184397
00184058
00262734
00184045
00164473
00164516
00184057
00186964
00352758
00236681
00298278
00236656
00179796
00168107
00362713
00265074
00481793
00353489
00234781
00352489
00362714
00237976
00236680
00234822
00234620
00234780
00236682
00362718

00495027

00442422

Blech
Drehgriff-Vorwahl
Drehgriff
Temperaturregler
Kontrolllampe
Schalter

Uhr

Drehgriff
Kontrolllampe
Glasscheibe
Frontglasscheibe
Bratrost
Scharnier

Rad

Rolle

Targriff

Dichtung
Dichtung
Backblech emailliert
Rost

Spiess

Abdeckung
Schubkasten
Innentur

Isolierteil
Abdeckung
Gehduse-Unterteil
Heizung-Unterhitze

Heizung-Oberhitze



0058 00175397 Anschlusskabel
0059 00164458 Lampengehause
0060 00164465 Klemme

0061 00352491 Blech

0062 00298259 Blech

0063 00298269 Isolierteil

0064 00164336 Motor

0065 00181018 00427924 Adapter

0066 00268070 00493857 Gashahn

0067 00268069 00493858 Gashahn

0068 00268068 00493859 Gashahn

0069 00173885 Zindkopf

0070 00173889 00174052 Zindkopf

0071 00174052 Zundkopf

0072 00170660 12015190 Stopfen

0073 00356871 Sammler

0074 00169339 Dichtung

0075 00173894 Dichtung

0076 00267348 00499046 Zundtransformator
0077 00173895 Simmerring

0078 00268641 Brennerkelch

0079 00268642 Brennerkelch

0080 00268643 Brennerkelch

0081 00357810 Brennerrohr
0082 00357811 Brennerrohr
0083 00357808 Brennerrohr
0084 00357809 Brennerrohr

0085 00174048 Disensatz Flissiggas

0086 00187005 Dlsensatz Erdgas



0087
0088
0250
0085
0199

00180470
00174634
00425604
00417837
00628649

00034308

Dichtung

Feder

Magnetventil
Dlsensatz Fllssiggas

Duse



